Series MR Miniature Power Level Rotaries
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

ri
es
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Knobs
A Plain Black
B Small Color Tipped
C Large Color Tipped
108
Colors
For Plain Knob
No
Code Black
For Color Tipped
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
X
X Shaft Actuated with
PC-Turret Terminals
ACTUATORS & TERMINALS
Shaft Terminal
MR
Y
A
Shaft Actuated with
Turret Terminals T Shaft Actuated with
Solder Lug Terminals
X Shaft Actuated with
PC-Turret Terminals
Poles & CircuitsActuators & Terminals
Y Shaft Actuated with
Turret Terminals
T Shaft Actuated with
Solder Lug Terminals *
108 SP with 2-8 Positions
204 DP with 2-4 Positions
402 4P with 2 Positions
106 SP with 2-6 Positions
106G SP with 2-6 Positions
Gold Contacts 0.4VA
22 DPDT  ON-NONE-ON
23 DPDT  ON-OFF-ON
1
2 1
8 1 6 MRT-22
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MRX108-A
Shaft Actuated
with Plain Black Knob
SP with 2-8
Adjustable Positions
PC-Turret Terminals